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Middletown Township Public School District 

2022-2023 School Year Calendar 

All PRE-K Only Classes 
 

8.23.22 Board Approval for Pre-K Classes  

2022   

Wednesday, Thursday August 24 and 25 New Educator Orientation 

Monday August 29 First Day for Faculty  

Monday-Friday August 29 – September 2 Staff Preparation / PD Days 

Friday September 2  Early Dismissal District 

Monday September 5 District Closed - Labor Day 

Wednesday September 7 First Day for All Pre-K Students  

Monday September 19 Early Dismissal Pre-K Students Only (8:45 – 11:45 AM) 

Monday September 26 School Closed for Students and Ten Month Employees (Rosh Hashanah) 

Wednesday October 5 School Closed for Students and Ten Month Employees (Yom Kippur) 

Monday October 10 District Closed – Columbus Day 

Monday October 17 Early Dismissal Pre-K Students Only (8:45 – 11:45 AM) 

Monday - Friday November 7 - 11 District Closed –  Election Day, NJEA Convention, Veterans’ Day 

Wednesday November 23 Early Dismissal for District 

Thursday-Friday November 24-25 District Closed - Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday-Friday December 5-9 Elementary Conferences – Early Dismissal for Elementary Schools Only  

Friday December 23 Early Dismissal for District 

Monday-Friday December 26-December 30 Winter Recess; District Closed  

2023   

Monday January 2 District Closed; Observance of New Year’s Day 

Tuesday January 3 District Re-opens 

Monday January 16 District Closed – Martin Luther King’s Birthday 

Monday January 30 Early Dismissal Pre-K Students Only (8:45 – 11:45 AM) 

Monday February 13 Early Dismissal Pre-K Students Only (8:45 – 11:45 AM) 

Monday February 20 District Closed – President’s Day 

Monday March 27 Early Dismissal Pre-K Students Only (8:45 – 11:45 AM) 

Monday-Friday April 3 – April 7 District Closed for Spring Recess  

Monday April 17 Early Dismissal Pre-K Students Only (8:45 – 11:45 AM) 

Monday May 15 Early Dismissal Pre-K Students Only (8:45 – 11:45 AM) 

Friday May 26 Early Dismissal - District 

Monday May 29 District Closed – Memorial Day 

Monday- Friday June 12-16 Early Dismissal for Students 

Friday June 16 Last Day for Students 

Monday June 19 School Closed for Students and Ten Month Employees - Juneteenth 

Tuesday June 20 Staff Preparation Day / Last Day for Faculty 
 

 

 

Elementary Trimesters  for Progress Reports 

Marking 

Trimester 

Marking Period 

Start Date 

Marking Period 

End Date 

Number 

 of Days 

Grades Due 

@ End of Day 

Report Cards 

Published  

1 9/7/22 12/9/22 58 12/14/22 12/16/22 

2 12/12/22 3/10/23 57 3/15/22 3/17/22 

3 3/13/23 6/12/23 60 6/15/22 6/19/22 

 

Please Note: There are no emergency days included in the calendar. 


